
  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 50 GVES AM 

Bus: BUS 50 GVES AM 
Driver: RICHARDS, AMANDA 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 HVM DEPARTURE 6:41 AM 

2 MILL VIEW CT & OAKCLIFF DR 6:51 AM 

3 4107 Cresthill Dr 6:52 AM 

4 4313 Kirkwood Dr 6:54 AM 

5 4546 Kirkwood Dr 6:56 AM 

6 4508 Cresthill Dr 6:58 AM 

7 4438 Cresthill Dr 6:59 AM 

8 4338 Cresthill Dr 7:01 AM 

9 4314 Cresthill Dr 7:02 AM 

10 2705 Hillbrook Dr 7:02 AM 

11 2783 Hillbrook Dr 7:04 AM 

12 4150 Cresthill Dr 7:05 AM 

13 3323 Valley Forge Ave 7:07 AM 

14 3424 Westmoreland Dr 7:08 AM 

15 WESTMORELAND DR & YORK AVE 7:09 AM 

16 CONCORD PL & YORK AVE 7:09 AM 

17 4018 Concord Pl 7:10 AM 

18 3461 Westmoreland Dr 7:11 AM 

19 3452 Manassas Dr 7:13 AM 

20 CUSTIS AVE & BRANDYWINE AVE 7:14 AM 

21 3433 Brandywine Ave 7:15 AM 

22 3426 Brandywine Ave 7:16 AM 

23 3372 BRANDYWINE AVE 7:17 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 5 



  
  

  

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 50 GVES AM 

24 Brandywine Ave & Bunker Hill Dr 7:18 AM 

25 3413 Bunker Hill Dr 7:18 AM 

26 3502 Bunker Hill Dr 7:19 AM 

27 Bunker Hill Dr & Custis Ave 7:20 AM 

28 ARRIVE GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(GVES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 6 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 57 GVES AM 

Bus: BUS 57 GVES AM 
Driver: REED, JOSEPH 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 6:44 AM 

2 3510 Grandin Rd 6:53 AM 

3 3168 Garst Cabin Dr 6:55 AM 

4 3143 Garst Cabin Dr 6:57 AM 

5 HOLLOWDALE DR & ONE OAK RD 6:59 AM 

6 3151 HILLANDALE DR 7:00 AM 

7 SHARMAR RD & HILLANDALE DR 7:01 AM 

8 SHARMAR RD & LOFTON RD 7:02 AM 

9 Beverly Blvd SW & Lofton Rd 7:04 AM 

10 Fall Rd & Tamarack Trl 7:05 AM 

11 2912 TAMARACK TRL 7:07 AM 

12 3129 Clearview Dr 7:09 AM 

13 CLEARVIEW DR & HOLLOWDALE DR 7:10 AM 

14 3241 Hollowdale Dr 7:11 AM 

15 3993 Garst Mill Rd 7:13 AM 

16 LARSON OAKS DR & LARSON LN 7:15 AM 

17 LARSON LN & TOMARANNE DR 7:16 AM 

18 LARSON LN & HARMONY RD 7:17 AM 

19 3355 View Ave 7:20 AM 

20 3432 View Ave 7:21 AM 

21 3455 View Ave 7:22 AM 

22 ARRIVE GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(GVES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 7 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 68 GVES AM 

Bus: BUS 68 GVES AM 
Driver: MARTIN, CHARLES 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL LOT 6:51 AM 

2 3827 VIEW AVE 6:56 AM 

3 3729 VIEW AVE 6:57 AM 

4 3623 VIEW AVE 6:58 AM 

5 3530 View Ave 6:59 AM 

6 3414 Castle Hill St 7:00 AM 

7 3419 PILOT BLVD 7:01 AM 

8 3436 Richards Blvd 7:02 AM 

9 3446 Richards Blvd 7:03 AM 

10 3503 Richards Blvd 7:04 AM 

11 3552 Richards Blvd 7:05 AM 

12 Goodview Ave & Poplar Dr 7:06 AM 

13 3678 GOODVIEW AVE 7:07 AM 

14 LANEWOOD DR & IREDELL AVE 7:08 AM 

15 Lanewood Dr & Martinell Ave 7:09 AM 

16 3624 MARTINELL AVE 7:10 AM 

17 Martinell Ave & Poplar Dr 7:11 AM 

18 3619 Colonial Ave 7:12 AM 

19 3717 Thompsons Ln 7:13 AM 

20 3709/3710 COLONY LANE 7:14 AM 

21 JANNEY LN & LENORA RD 7:15 AM 

22 Adair Cir & Janney Ln 7:16 AM 

23 3624 JANNEY LANE 7:17 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 8 



  
  

  

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 68 GVES AM 

24 Crawford Rd & Janney Ln 7:18 AM 

25 Berry Hill Dr & Crawford Rd 7:19 AM 

26 3547/3550 BERRYHILL DR 7:21 AM 

27 3571 Berryhill Dr 7:22 AM 

28 3564/3465 COLONY LN 7:23 AM 

29 COLONY LN & COLONY CT 7:24 AM 

30 ARRIVE GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(GVES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 9 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 77 GVES AM 

Bus: BUS 77 GVES AM 
Driver: WATSON, STEPHEN 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 HVM DEPARTURE 6:45 AM 

2 3009 GLENMONT DR 6:57 AM 

3 Gallatin St & Glenmont Dr 6:59 AM 

4 3133 Penn Forest Blvd 7:01 AM 

5 3301 Penn Forest Blvd 7:02 AM 

6 Hollyfield Cir & Woodview Rd 7:03 AM 

7 4522 Hazel Dr 7:06 AM 

8 4501 VEST DR 7:07 AM 

9 4549 Colonial Place Dr 7:09 AM 

10 4566 Girard Dr 7:10 AM 

11 4512 Girard Dr 7:11 AM 

12 4617 Girard Dr 7:12 AM 

13 COLONIAL AVE & GREEN VALLEY DR 7:14 AM 

14 3814 COLONY LN 7:16 AM 

15 3861 Colony Ln 7:17 AM 

16 3642 Parkwood Dr 7:19 AM 

17 3595 Parkwood Dr 7:20 AM 

18 3616 Cedar Ln 7:21 AM 

19 3621 Colony Ln 7:23 AM 

20 3606 Colony Ln 7:24 AM 

21 ARRIVE GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(GVES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 10 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 136 GVES AM 

Bus: BUS 136 GVES AM 
Driver: MUNCY, ARLANA 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL LOT 6:51 AM 

2 3621 Lanewood Dr 6:56 AM 

3 3633 Poplar Dr 6:58 AM 

4 Colonial Ave & Bent Tree Apts 7:00 AM 

5 3368 Woodland Dr 7:06 AM 

6 3324 Woodland Dr 7:07 AM 

7 3237 Woodland Dr 7:08 AM 

8 3301 Circle Brook Dr 7:11 AM 

9 3310 Circle Brook Dr 7:12 AM 

10 3322 Circle Brook Dr 7:14 AM 

11 3335 Circle Brook Dr 7:19 AM 

12 3344 CIRCLE BROOK DR 7:22 AM 

13 ARRIVE GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(GVES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 1 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 161 GVES AM 

Bus: BUS 161 GVES AM 
Driver: DUFF, HOMER 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL LOT 6:45 AM 

2 3242 Bromley Rd 6:50 AM 

3 3200 Bromley 6:51 AM 

4 3218 Hastings Rd 6:52 AM 

5 3257 HASTINGS RD 6:53 AM 

6 3539 Pinevale Rd 6:54 AM 

7 3221 Oakdale Rd 6:55 AM 

8 FLEETWOOD AVE & LAWNDALE RD 6:57 AM 

9 3239 Brandywine Ave 7:00 AM 

10 BRANDYWINE AVE & FLEETWOOD AVE 7:01 AM 

11 3527 Forester Rd 7:04 AM 

12 3503 Wedgewood Rd 7:05 AM 

13 3080 Sedgefield Rd 7:06 AM 

14 3068 SEDGEFIELD RD 7:07 AM 

15 3049 Timberlane Ave 7:08 AM 

16 3073 Timberlane Ave 7:09 AM 

17 Sunhaven Ct & Sunscape Dr 7:13 AM 

18 Georgetown Rd & Old Towne Rd 7:15 AM 

19 Georgetown Rd & Greencliff Rd 7:17 AM 

20 ARRIVE GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(GVES) 7:20 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 2 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 167 GVES AM 

Bus: BUS 167 GVES AM 
Driver: OBERG, JOHN 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL LOT 6:44 AM 

2 4958 Bower Rd 6:50 AM 

3 3833 Bower Rd 6:52 AM 

4 3837 Hyde Park Dr 6:53 AM 

5 3891 Hyde Park Dr 6:54 AM 

6 Bower Rd & Thames Dr 6:55 AM 

7 4605 Cordell Dr 6:57 AM 

8 2633 Gaylord Rd 6:58 AM 

9 2604 McVitty Rd 6:59 AM 

10 Foxhall Cir & Kenbrook Dr 7:01 AM 

11 4757 Woodley Dr 7:03 AM 

12 4771 Woodley Dr 7:04 AM 

13 Runnymeade Ln & Vauxhall Rd 7:06 AM 

14 3866 Vauxhall Rd 7:07 AM 

15 Southwick Cir & Vauxhall Rd 7:08 AM 

16 3815 Vauxhall Rd 7:09 AM 

17 3742 Hyde Park Dr 7:10 AM 

18 3612 Hyde Park Dr 7:11 AM 

19 Cordell Dr & Hyde Park Dr 7:12 AM 

20 4320 Cordell Dr 7:13 AM 

21 4343 Cordell Dr 7:14 AM 

22 4411 Cordell Dr 7:15 AM 

23 4513 Cordell Dr 7:16 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 3 



  
  

  

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 167 GVES AM 

24 2635 Northcross Rd 7:17 AM 

25 4537 Fontaine Dr 7:18 AM 

26 4516 Fontaine Dr 7:19 AM 

27 4440 Fontaine Dr 7:20 AM 

28 Fontaine Dr & Steele Rd 7:21 AM 

29 4303 Cresthill Dr 7:24 AM 

30 ARRIVE GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(GVES) 7:29 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 4 


